date 12/19/2012
page 1 of 3
cui.com
SERIES:  PJ-066X │ DESCRIPTION:  DC POWER JACK
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 24 Vdc
rated input current 5 A

B = ø2.5 mm
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PJ-066X │ DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK date 12/19/2012 │ page 2 of 3
8.10 0.319
14.20 0.559
4.80 0.189
11.20 0.441
5.70 0.224
0.10
4.80 0.189
3.80 0.150
3.90 0.154
8.10 0.319
11.20 0.441
14.20 0.559
9.55 0.376
11.00 0.433
0.10
1
2
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
3.00X0.70
(3 PLCS)
3
10.10 0.398 8.10 0.319
0.30 0.012
10.00 0.394
5/16x32W
2
1
5/16X32W
3
2.50 0.098
(3 PLCS)
0.224
0.20
0.106
5.70
2.70
0.20
7.80 0.307
0.20
10.40 0.409
0.118
0.20
3.004.50 0.177
(3 PLCS)
2.10 0.083
refer to
schematic
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
center pin brass nickel
terminal 1 brass silver